Apache Corporation
2000 Post Oak , Suite 10
Houston, TX. 77056

Hawk "A" # 11
Lea County, New Mexico
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195 1.95 172 0.88 1.71 1.71
406 211 1 1.75 3.69 5.40
862 4.56 3/4 1.31 5.99 11.38
1388 5.26 11/4 2.19 11.51 22.89
1792 4.04 1 1.75 7.07 29.96
2165 3.73 3/4 1.31 4.90 34.86
2505 3.40 3/4 1.31 4.46 39.32
3003 4.98 1/4 0.44 2.18 41.50
3502 4.99 3/4 1.31 6.55 48.05
4404 6.02 3/4 1.31 11.84 59.89
4200 -2.04 3/4 1.31 -2.68 57.21
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Michael Roghair - Genetal Manager

The ytached instrument was acknowledged before me on the /
, 2002 by Michael Roghair - General Manager, CapStai
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